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NOTE NAMES Strategy:
The language of music is easy 1. Say the sentences for line and space note names
and makes sense if you can to yourself.
begin to memorize note names 2. Visualize the staff and how it is numbered from
and see the pattern used with bottom to top.
the alphabet. 3. Decide the name of each note asked for in the
questions below. Write the letter name of the note
in the blank space.
4. Look back at past lessons for help if you need it.

In your clef, what is the letter name of the note on the:

2nd space
4th space

1st space
3rd space

1st line

2nd line
5th line
3rd line

Decide where the following notes would be placed on the staff. Circle the correct number

and the word “line” or “space”.

CIRCLE ONE
A space or line
C space or line
E space or line
D space or line
B space or line
G space or line

CHECK-UP:

1. Another word for sound is .

CIRCLE ONE
(number of line or space)

12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345

2. Write the sentence for your clef to help you memorize the SPACE NOTES:

3. Write the sentence for your clef to help you memorize the LINE NOTES:
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